

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2013
CC 7026/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 25/07/2012 in SA No.631/2011, of The
HIGH COURT OF M.P AT INDORE)

BAL DEV RAJANI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

INDORE DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

Respondent(s)

(With I.A. 1(C/delay in filing SLP and office report)

WITH S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 7054 of 2013

(With I.A. 1(C/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 7058 of 2013

(With I.A. 1(C/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 7094 of 2013

(With I.A. 1(C/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 7274 of 2013

(With I.A. 1(C/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 7385 of 2013

(With I.A. 1(C/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 05/04/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. V.Giri, Sr. Adv.

Mr.Gaurav Agrawal,Adv.

Mr. Shankar Narayanan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Delay condoned.

Issue notice.

Status quo shall be maintained by the parties in the
meantime.

Tag with SLP(C) No. 34883 of 2012.

|(Shashi Sareen)

|Court Master

|(Veena Khera)

| |Court Master