

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).34883/2012

GOPI CHAND RAJANI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

INDORE DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 13943 of 2013

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 13945 of 2013

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 13949 of 2013

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 13950 of 2013

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 13955 of 2013

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 13958 of 2013

(With office report)

Date: 04/07/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.Gaurav Agrawal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms.Priyanka Das,adv.
Mr. Sanjay Kapur,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Ld.counsel for the respondent submits that vakalatnama has been filed by the respondent in majority of the cases recently on 7.6.13.

contd...2

ITEM NO.59

-2-

Hence, granted four weeks time for filing counter affidavit.
List the matter on 23.08.2013.

|
|

|
|

|(Sunil Thomas)
|Registrar

|
|