

ITEM NO.4

COURT NO.3

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 34883/2012

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 25/07/2012
in SA 629/2011 passed by the High Court Of M.p At Indore)

GOPI CHAND RAJANI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

INDORE DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

Respondents(s)

(with appln. (s) for permission to file additional documents and
prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 13943/2013

(With prayer for exemption from filing O.T. and exemption from
filing c/c of the impugned order and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 13945/2013

(With office report)

SLP(C) No. 13949/2013

(With office report)

SLP(C) No. 13950/2013

(With office report)

SLP(C) No. 13955/2013

(With office report)

SLP(C) No. 13958/2013

(With office report)

Date : 01/07/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C NAGAPPAN

For Petitioner(s)

Signature Not Verified

Mr. V.Giri, Sr. Adv.

Digitally signed by

Shashi Sareen

Date: 2014.07.16

Mr. Gaurav Agrawal ,Adv.

04:31:57 ALMT

Reason:

For Respondent(s)

Mr. J.P.Cama, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Kapur ,Adv.

2

Mr. Anmol Chandan, Adv.

Ms. Priyanka Das, Adv.

Ms. Lekha Vishwanaath, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Pleadings are complete.
Post for final disposal on 09.09.2014 (NMD).

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master

(Veena Khera)
Court Master